NAME

Roger Farley
Gary Cook
Miller-Lansdown
Stonecipher
Lansdown

Wood

Pike

Rust

Stout

Class
HM
HM
MA
MA
EX
HM
SS
MU
EX

RESULTS - CMP 800 Point XTC MATCH - 26 MAY 2024

Cat
SR
MRO
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

200 SF

186
155
183
185
171
196
156
140
170

R O N & O W P ON

200 RF

196
187
191
200
185
199
155
123
191

w O O A W O O WUV

300 RF

200
192
189
195
194
198
160
150
192

N O O 00 W N & BV

600 SF
188 6
199 10
189
192
189
189 14
171 3
141 0
185 3

600 SF

Aggr
770
733
752
772
739
782
642
554
738

Awards
20
20
15
18 2nd Place
9
30 Winner
5
0
14



